Product Name

Nicorette Icy Mint

Medicated Chewing Gum

4mg

Nicorette lcy Mint

Medicated Chewing Gum

2mg

Nicorette Invisi
Transdermal Patch
25mg/16 hours
Nicorette Invisi
Transdermal Patch
15mg/16 hours
Nicorette Invisi
Transdermal Patch
10mg/16 hours

Nicotinell Mint Lozenge
2mg

Nicotinell Liquorice 4mg
Chewing gum

Nicotinell Liquorice 2mg
Chewing gum

Nicotinell Fruit 2mg Gum

Nicotinell Fruit 4mg Gum

Nicorette Freshmint 4mg
Gum

Nicorette Freshmint 2mg
Gum

NICOTINELL COOL
MINT 4MG CHEWING
GUM

Active
Ingredients

Nicotine resinate
20mg equiv
Nicotine(4mg)

Nicotine resinate
10mg equiv
Nicotine(2mg)

Nicotine(39.37m
g/22.5sq cm)

Nicotine(23.62m
g/13.5sqcm)

Nicotine(15.75m
g/9sq cm)
Nicotine
Bitartrate
Dihydrate
6.144mg eqv
Nicotine(2mg)

(Center)
Nicotine(4mg )

(Center)
Nicotine(2mg )

Nicotine(2.0mg)

Nicotine(4.0mg)

Nicotine resinate
20mg equivalent
to nicotine
4mg(4mg)

Nicotine resinate
10mg equivalent
to nicotine
2mg(2mg)
NICOTINE
POLACRILIN
EQV
NICOTINE(4
mg)

Registration
Number

SIN14327P

SIN14326P

SIN14296P

SIN14295P

SIN14294P

SIN14060P

SIN13841P

SIN13840P

SIN13272P

SIN13271P

SIN13232P

SIN13231P

SIN12570P

Licence

Approved Date Company Name

12/03/2013

12/03/2013

17/01/2013

17/01/2013

17/01/2013

30/11/2011

27/07/2010

27/07/2010

10/05/2007

10/05/2007

12/01/2007

11/01/2007

27/07/2004

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.



NICOTINELL COOL
MINT 2mg CHEWING-
GUM

NICORETTE GUM 4 mg

NICORETTE GUM 2 mg
NICORETTE MINT GUM
4 mg
NICORETTE MINT GUM
2mg

NICOTINELL MINT
LOZENGE 1 mg
NICORETTE
TRANSDERMAL PATCH
10 mg/16 hr

NICORETTE
TRANSDERMAL PATCH
15 mg/16 hr

NICORETTE
TRANSDERMAL PATCH
5 mg/16 hr

NICORETTE INHALER
10 mg/cartridge
NICOTINELL TTS 30
TRANSDERMAL
THERAPEUTIC SYSTEM
21 mg/24 hrs
NICOTINELL TTS 10
TRANSDERMAL
THERAPEUTIC SYSTEM
7 mg/24 hrs
NICOTINELL TTS 20
TRANSDERMAL
THERAPEUTIC SYSTEM
14 mg/24 hrs

NICOTINE
POLACRILIN
EQV
NICOTINE(2
mg)
NICOTINE-
RESIN
COMPLEX 20
mg EQV
NICOTINE(4
mg)
NICOTINE-
RESIN
COMPLEX 10
mg EQV
NICOTINE(2
mg)
NICOTINE(4
mg)
NICOTINE(2
mg)
NICOTINE
BITARTRATE
DIHYDRATE
EQV
NICOTINE(1
mg)

NICOTINE(10
mg/20 sq cm)

NICOTINE(15
mg/30 sq cm)

NICOTINE(5

mg/10 sq cm)
NICOTINE(10
mg/cartridge)

NICOTINE(52.5
mg/30 sq cm)

NICOTINE(17.5
mg/10 sq cm)

NICOTINE(35
mg/20 sq cm)

SIN12569P

SIN12494P

SIN12493P

SIN12492P

SIN12491P

SIN11732P

SIN10349P

SIN10348P

SIN10347P

SIN09886P

SIN06529P

SIN06528P

SIN06527P

27/07/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

06/01/2004

27/11/2001

28/10/1998

28/10/1998

28/10/1998

09/07/1998

12/11/1991

12/11/1991

12/11/1991

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.
JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.
JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.
JOHNSON & JOHNSON PTE.
LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.

GSK CONSUMER
HEALTHCARE SINGAPORE
PTE. LTD.



